:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7374848

Sep 21, 2023 - 18:56 (UTC)

In epoch 230,464 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 652035 - 0.016075855 ETH®
25.55 USD

2 652036 - 0.016121179 ETH®
25.62 USD

3 652037 - 0.016111501 ETH®
25.61 USD

4 652038 - 0.016176899 ETH®
25.71 USD

S 652039 - 0.016112986 ETH®
25.61 USD

6 652040 - 0.016035965 ETH®
25.49 USD

7 652041 - 0.016156828 ETH®
25.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/7374848
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/230464
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/652035
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/652036
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/652037
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/652038
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/652039
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/652040
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/652041

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

652042

652043

652046

652049

652080

Validator Id

210083

Amount

- 0.016153221
25.67 USD

- 0.016119505
25.62 USD

- 0.056158487
89.27 USD

- 0.016108928
25.60 USD

- 0.016124215
25.63 USD

- 0.016145051
25.66 USD

- 0.016098283
25.59 USD

- 0.016123942
25.63 USD

- 0.016106587
25.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.040551441
64.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/652042
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/652043
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/652044
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/652045
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/652046
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/652047
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/652048
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/652049
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/652080
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/210083

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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